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Ergebnisse

Name

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Achensee

GC Mieminger Plateau

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Naturpark GC Brand

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Mittersill

Bludenz-Braz

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Rasmushof

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Urslautal

GC Kitzblihel Schwarzsee

GC Kitzbiihel

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Top 4
Brutto
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Top 4
Netto

157

146

147

133

131

127

96

76

62

57

79

57
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